Win this 2018 CHEVY CRUZE or \$15,000 CASH!

Give a minimum of \$260 a year or \$5 a week (for one year) to UNITED WAY OF TRUMBULL COUNTY for a chance to WIN Your Choice of a 2018 CHEVY CRUZE or \$15,000 CASH!





United Way of Trumbull County President Ginny Pasha thanks Greg Greenwood for presenting this wonderful United Way incentive.

During January 2019, FIVE finalists from United Way of Trumbull County and FIVE finalists from United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley will be drawn. ALL TEN FINALISTS will be invited to attend a one-day KEY EVENT at Greenwood Chevrolet in Austintown. ALL TEN FINALISTS will have the opportunity to select a box containing a key; however, only ONE box will contain the winning key that starts the 2018 Chevy Cruze. The lucky winner will have their choice of the 2018 Chevy Cruze or \$15,000 in cash. All finalists will be notified in advance by certified mail.

United Way of Trumbull County • 3601 Youngstown Road, S.E. • Warren, OH 44484 Phone: 330-369-1000 • Fax: 330-369-5555 • www.unitedwaytrumbullcounty.org

Donors 18 years of age and older who contribute at least \$260 to the United Way of Trumbull County or the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley during the 2017 Campaign are eligible to be entered into the drawing to win a 2017 Chevrolet Cruze OR \$15,000 cash. The winner of the car must be a licensed, insured driver and will be responsible for all applicable taxes, title, plates and document fees associated with the vehicle. The names of all qualified contributors must be provided to the United Way of Trumbull County and/or the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley on a timely basis to be included in the drawings. The United Way of Trumbull County and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley shall not be held accountable for the failure to submit eligible entries. Employees of Greenwood Chevrolet, the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and the United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley and Greenwood Chevrolet and their respective agents and employees shall have no liability regarding this drawing. No purchase is necessary to enter to win. The presenter does request; however, a minimum annual donation of \$260 to benefit United Way of Youngstown and the Mahoning Valley at 255 Wat request. Youngstown, Ohio 44505. Winners are solely responsible for their own actions and agree to hold neither United Way nor their agents harmless from any liability arising in connection with the prize. By entering, winners consent to the promotional use of their names and likene